Startliste — Teglstruplgbet 2023

2023-10-04

Bane 1

Daniel Ingemann

Erik Olsen

Jacob Spange Mortensen
Peter Wihan

Saren Vestergaard

Bruno Stub

Hans Henrik Juda
Jan Johansen
Karina Mejnborg
Rita Breum

Torkil Hansen

Dan Frederiksen

Hans Aage Hvalsg Hansen
Jan Kofoed

Niels Aabye

Susan Stub

ukendt

Anne Fonnesbech
H V Jensen
Jane Sgrensen

Anna Julie Hansen
Christian Mortensen
Christina Hartmann
Ermudde Brogaard
Jeppe Schrader
Jytte Ekdahl

Simon Sulbaek
Simon Vollertsen

6900 meter
Sydsjeelland & Lolland F
Kgbenhavn
Rigspolitiet
Sydsjeelland & Lolland F
Kgbenhavn

4900 meter
Kgbenhavn
Midt og Vestsjeelland
Kgbenhavn
Midt- & Vestsjaelland
Midt- & Vestsjeaelland
Kgbenhavn

2850 meter

Kgbenhavn

Fyn

Kgbenhavn

Ukendt

Kgbenhavn

Sydsjeelland & Lolland F

4350 meter
Ukendt

Fyn
Rigspolitiet

3425 meter
Kgbenhavns Vestegn
Sydsjeelland & Lolland F
Kgbenhavns Vestegn
Nordsjeelland
Kgbenhavn

MVSJA

Sydsjeelland & Lolland F
Sydsjeelland & Lolland F

MeOS 2023-09-30 12:45:55, Bane 1

Start
8009307
213941
239738
8012040
8089690

Start
8626199
2077771
8620979
8033379
302186
8033358

Start
2049224
1402403
213942
8002523
1411290
2077772

Start
239744
8664212
2077773

Start

2077774
8045188
2077775
2077776
2077777
2077778
2074619
2083217



